
Winners List - Motor Car [ATF]

2024-09-20

Sr.# Category Series Series 
Number

Reserve Price 
(PKR)

Highest Bid 
(PKR) Winner AIN Owner Name

1 Motor 
Car ATF 001 10,000 230,000 ATF-17301****3631-

001 Jams

2 Motor 
Car ATF 002 13,900 13,900 ATF-14301****5577-

002 hayat

3 Motor 
Car ATF 005 25,000 30,000 ATF-35201****6845-

005 Saleem Akhtar

4 Motor 
Car ATF 006 16,000 16,000 ATF-35202****7737-

006 Allied Bank Ltd

5 Motor 
Car ATF 010 29,000 38,500 ATF-35201****0015-

010 SUNCROP

6 Motor 
Car ATF 012 44,900 86,000 ATF-35202****0857-

012 ASIF

Motor ATF-35202****8619-7 ATF 014 8,800 11,000 Muhammad waqas

E-AUCTION
OF REGISTRATION MARK OF CHOICE



Car 014

8 Motor 
Car ATF 015 2,000 2,000 ATF-35202****7415-

015 MINA SHAHID

9 Motor 
Car ATF 017 2,000 2,000 ATF-35201****3207-

017 Khurram Shahzad

10 Motor 
Car ATF 018 2,000 2,500 ATF-36302****6669-

018 toyota multan motors

11 Motor 
Car ATF 019 2,000 6,500 ATF-14301****5577-

019 ali

12 Motor 
Car ATF 020 2,000 6,000 ATF-35101****9121-

020 Toheed

13 Motor 
Car ATF 021 4,600 4,600 ATF-35202****7593-

021 MOHSIN

14 Motor 
Car ATF 024 2,000 2,000 ATF-35202****7737-

024 Allied Bank Ltd

15 Motor 
Car ATF 025 4,700 4,700 ATF-35201****7181-

025 Muhammad Ahsun Qureshi

16 Motor 
Car ATF 026 2,000 2,000 ATF-35404****5065-

026 ulUSMAN

17 Motor 
Car ATF 028 2,000 5,000 ATF-13101****1463-

028 zaheer

18 Motor 
Car ATF 029 2,000 2,000 ATF-38403****7099-

029 MUHAMMAD BILAL



19 Motor 
Car ATF 030 2,000 2,000 ATF-38403****5725-

030 tnveer

20 Motor 
Car ATF 032 2,000 55,000 ATF-33100****7537-

032 MN SERVICES

21 Motor 
Car ATF 033 5,000 5,000 ATF-35201****3207-

033 Khurram Shahzad

22 Motor 
Car ATF 034 2,000 2,000 ATF-36402****9997-

034 kamran ahmad naz

23 Motor 
Car ATF 039 2,000 2,500 ATF-36502****8519-

039 KHALID MAQSOOD KHATTAK

24 Motor 
Car ATF 040 2,000 2,000 ATF-35202****4589-

040 tahir

25 Motor 
Car ATF 041 2,000 2,000 ATF-35302****5093-

041 AL BURAQ COLD STORAGE

26 Motor 
Car ATF 042 2,000 14,500 ATF-33100****7243-

042 UMER JILANI

27 Motor 
Car ATF 044 8,400 8,400 ATF-35202****8009-

044 AS

28 Motor 
Car ATF 046 2,000 2,000 ATF-35202****6289-

046 Sajid Hussain

29 Motor 
Car ATF 047 2,000 10,500 ATF-35202****5357-

047 Abdullah Flour Mills Pvt Ltd

Motor ATF-35202****9905-30 ATF 050 2,000 30,000 Abdullah



Car 050

31 Motor 
Car ATF 052 2,000 10,000 ATF-35201****7095-

052 zk sb

32 Motor 
Car ATF 054 2,000 2,500 ATF-35201****1703-

054 Wajid babar

33 Motor 
Car ATF 055 5,300 6,500 ATF-34101****0475-

055 Sameer

34 Motor 
Car ATF 060 2,000 21,500 ATF-34603****0347-

060
AKHTAR YOUSAF TRADING CO PVT 

LTD

35 Motor 
Car ATF 061 2,000 2,000 ATF-34603****5837-

061 honda falcon

36 Motor 
Car ATF 064 2,000 2,500 ATF-81301****7823-

064 tahir mehmood

37 Motor 
Car ATF 066 12,000 12,000 ATF-34101****0475-

066 Sameer

38 Motor 
Car ATF 067 2,000 2,000 ATF-35202****1585-

067 Bank Alfalah Ltd

39 Motor 
Car ATF 069 2,000 2,000 ATF-36302****4915-

069 ISRAR AHMAD

40 Motor 
Car ATF 070 2,000 38,000 ATF-35202****6179-

070 PAKISTAN CABEL

41 Motor 
Car ATF 072 2,000 2,500 ATF-35202****9037-

072 Areej Khalid



42 Motor 
Car ATF 073 2,000 2,000 ATF-36302****5181-

073 FAISAL AND BROTHERS

43 Motor 
Car ATF 074 2,000 2,500 ATF-33100****4197-

074 ALI ASLAM

44 Motor 
Car ATF 075 2,000 2,000 ATF-34101****0727-

075 Shahid Iqbal

45 Motor 
Car ATF 080 2,000 10,000 ATF-36302****0583-

080 Muhammad Faizan Fazal

46 Motor 
Car ATF 082 2,000 2,000 ATF-35202****5813-

082 kamran Malik

47 Motor 
Car ATF 086 2,000 2,000 ATF-32302****8569-

086 usmn

48 Motor 
Car ATF 087 2,000 2,000 ATF-36502****8373-

087 fawad akram

49 Motor 
Car ATF 090 2,000 11,500 ATF-35202****6945-

090 ALI MUSTAFA HAMID

50 Motor 
Car ATF 091 2,000 2,000 ATF-35202****9315-

091 AR FOOD FARMS

51 Motor 
Car ATF 092 2,000 39,000 ATF-33100****0763-

092 MG Lyallpur Motors

52 Motor 
Car ATF 093 2,000 2,000 ATF-36502****3337-

093 Muhammad Zaman

Motor ATF-35404****9469-53 ATF 095 2,000 2,000 M SHAKEL



Car 095

54 Motor 
Car ATF 096 2,000 2,000 ATF-35200****4099-

096 Kamran Farooq

55 Motor 
Car ATF 097 2,000 2,000 ATF-36102****2933-

097 DHA Multan

56 Motor 
Car ATF 099 16,500 16,500 ATF-35202****0505-

099 BOP

57 Motor 
Car ATF 100 68,700 260,000 ATF-35202****8115-

100 Nasir

58 Motor 
Car ATF 104 2,000 2,000 ATF-34101****0475-

104 Sameer

59 Motor 
Car ATF 105 2,000 3,000 ATF-35202****0307-

105 Muhammad waqas khan niazi

60 Motor 
Car ATF 108 2,000 22,500 ATF-35202****8647-

108 SHEIKH OSAMA IFTIKHAR

61 Motor 
Car ATF 110 54,200 54,200 ATF-35201****1779-

110 Ahsan

62 Motor 
Car ATF 115 2,000 2,000 ATF-35202****9905-

115 Abdullah

63 Motor 
Car ATF 116 2,000 2,000 ATF-35202****9187-

116 Iqra

64 Motor 
Car ATF 117 2,000 9,500 ATF-36302****3811-

117 haji sb



65 Motor 
Car ATF 121 2,000 19,000 ATF-38403****0741-

121 MUJHAID ASHRAF

66 Motor 
Car ATF 123 14,300 15,300 ATF-35201****1505-

123 AOS Ltd

67 Motor 
Car ATF 125 2,000 2,000 ATF-34201****2621-

125 ana

68 Motor 
Car ATF 129 2,000 2,000 ATF-35201****9807-

129 DC SUBHANI

69 Motor 
Car ATF 132 2,000 2,000 ATF-33100****7243-

132 TAMOUR KHALID

70 Motor 
Car ATF 133 2,000 2,000 ATF-34104****6535-

133 Habib Bank Limited

71 Motor 
Car ATF 134 2,000 2,000 ATF-36302****7141-

134 Shaheryar Ahmed

72 Motor 
Car ATF 138 2,000 2,000 ATF-35201****2445-

138 Akhtar Abbas

73 Motor 
Car ATF 146 2,000 2,000 ATF-34101****1293-

146 MUHAMMAD ASLAM MUGHAL

74 Motor 
Car ATF 147 2,000 2,000 ATF-35202****9315-

147 Muhammad Nadeem

75 Motor 
Car ATF 150 2,000 2,000 ATF-35202****0505-

150 AYESHA QADEER KHAN

Motor ATF-38403****0741-76 ATF 151 2,000 2,000 NASARULLAH KHAN



Car 151

77 Motor 
Car ATF 165 2,000 2,000 ATF-35202****4553-

165 USMAN

78 Motor 
Car ATF 171 2,000 2,000 ATF-35200****8021-

171 M Akram Malik

79 Motor 
Car ATF 172 2,000 5,500 ATF-33202****7553-

172 Ikram

80 Motor 
Car ATF 179 2,000 2,000 ATF-31303****2249-

179 SUZUKI HABIB MOTORS

81 Motor 
Car ATF 181 2,000 2,000 ATF-35202****6239-

181 Muhammad Ilyas

82 Motor 
Car ATF 185 2,000 2,000 ATF-34101****5987-

185 Majid Ali

83 Motor 
Car ATF 186 2,000 2,000 ATF-36302****1483-

186 qasim

84 Motor 
Car ATF 191 2,000 2,000 ATF-35202****5519-

191 ALBARIO ENGINEERING PVT LTD

85 Motor 
Car ATF 192 5,400 5,400 ATF-35101****9121-

192 Toheed

86 Motor 
Car ATF 197 2,000 2,000 ATF-35200****5189-

197 KASHIF

87 Motor 
Car ATF 199 2,000 2,000 ATF-35202****8799-

199 raheela ghazanfar



88 Motor 
Car ATF 205 2,000 2,000 ATF-36303****6491-

205 Akbar

89 Motor 
Car ATF 207 2,000 2,000 ATF-36104****4165-

207 meer traders

90 Motor 
Car ATF 212 2,000 12,000 ATF-35202****0509-

212 Hussain Murtaza

91 Motor 
Car ATF 215 2,000 2,000 ATF-34603****6761-

215 Mohad Asif

92 Motor 
Car ATF 219 2,000 2,000 ATF-33100****7243-

219 HABIB BANK LIMITED

93 Motor 
Car ATF 222 37,500 150,000 ATF-36103****7011-

222 niazi

94 Motor 
Car ATF 224 2,000 2,000 ATF-34201****2621-

224 m banaras

95 Motor 
Car ATF 225 2,000 2,000 ATF-13101****1463-

225 zaheer

96 Motor 
Car ATF 228 2,000 2,000 ATF-35202****1745-

228 PEARL MOTOR

97 Motor 
Car ATF 233 2,000 4,000 ATF-34603****1863-

233 Peena Overseas Corporation

98 Motor 
Car ATF 234 2,000 2,000 ATF-34603****7976-

234 MUHAMMAD ASLAM

Motor ATF-36603****6697-99 ATF 235 2,000 2,000 Muhammad zubair



Car 235

100 Motor 
Car ATF 242 2,000 2,000 ATF-14301****5577-

242 saad

101 Motor 
Car ATF 244 2,000 2,000 ATF-35202****2675-

244 HAFIZ MUHAMMAD TANVEER

102 Motor 
Car ATF 249 2,000 2,000 ATF-35202****3907-

249 Tabish Makhdoom hashmi

103 Motor 
Car ATF 250 2,000 2,000 ATF-33100****2125-

250 haji sb

104 Motor 
Car ATF 256 2,000 2,000 ATF-36101****0261-

256 shakir rehman

105 Motor 
Car ATF 266 2,000 2,000 ATF-36603****1675-

266 bilal afzal

106 Motor 
Car ATF 275 2,000 2,000 ATF-35201****8855-

275 Malik muzamal

107 Motor 
Car ATF 294 2,000 2,000 ATF-32203****0255-

294 Muhammad Saddique Usama

108 Motor 
Car ATF 295 2,000 2,000 ATF-34602****0039-

295 Maryam batool

109 Motor 
Car ATF 303 2,200 2,200 ATF-38403****0741-

303 MUHAMMAD ADIL

110 Motor 
Car ATF 310 2,000 2,000 ATF-31304****2713-

310 HAMZA ARSHAD



111 Motor 
Car ATF 311 2,000 4,000 ATF-35202****6619-

311 Muhammad Ahmad

112 Motor 
Car ATF 313 115,700 116,700 ATF-35202****1691-

313 Saqib Saqlain Tahir

113 Motor 
Car ATF 316 2,000 2,000 ATF-35202****3217-

316 MEHWISH ANWAR

114 Motor 
Car ATF 325 2,000 2,000 ATF-35202****1135-

325 LUCKY CORE INDUSTRIES

115 Motor 
Car ATF 330 2,000 2,000 ATF-35202****5727-

330 Rameez

116 Motor 
Car ATF 331 2,000 2,000 ATF-35202****8547-

331 azam

117 Motor 
Car ATF 337 2,000 2,000 ATF-33100****7537-

337 MN SERVICES

118 Motor 
Car ATF 343 2,000 2,000 ATF-34101****5987-

343 Shahnaz Afzal

119 Motor 
Car ATF 360 2,000 2,000 ATF-34603****6761-

360 Allied Bank

120 Motor 
Car ATF 366 2,000 2,000 ATF-35202****1585-

366 Sana Khalid Butt HPA Bank Alfalah Ltd

121 Motor 
Car ATF 368 2,000 2,000 ATF-35202****4553-

368 Muhammad Akmal

Motor ATF-35201****9219-122 ATF 369 2,000 2,000 MOHSIN GHULAM BASIT



Car 369

123 Motor 
Car ATF 372 2,000 2,000 ATF-35202****8671-

372 ZAIN PERVAIZ

124 Motor 
Car ATF 380 2,000 2,000 ATF-33303****9153-

380 Muhammad waheedAsghar

125 Motor 
Car ATF 381 12,000 50,000 ATF-35202****7593-

381 ham

126 Motor 
Car ATF 401 2,000 2,000 ATF-90403****0155-

401 Maisam Hasan

127 Motor 
Car ATF 417 2,000 2,000 ATF-36302****1199-

417 Sayyam

128 Motor 
Car ATF 418 2,000 2,000 ATF-36202****1761-

418 saeed ahmad

129 Motor 
Car ATF 423 2,000 2,000 ATF-35202****8009-

423 AS

130 Motor 
Car ATF 424 2,000 4,000 ATF-35202****8009-

424 AS

131 Motor 
Car ATF 429 2,000 2,000 ATF-31202****8991-

429 Hamayun

132 Motor 
Car ATF 433 2,000 2,000 ATF-35202****4055-

433 Muhammad Nadeem

133 Motor 
Car ATF 452 2,000 2,000 ATF-34101****4265-

452 MUJAHID IQBAL



134 Motor 
Car ATF 456 2,000 2,500 ATF-35202****4999-

456 toyota walton

135 Motor 
Car ATF 475 2,000 2,000 ATF-35201****7395-

475 Rizwan Umer Chaudhry

136 Motor 
Car ATF 477 2,000 2,000 ATF-35202****6603-

477 waqas

137 Motor 
Car ATF 489 2,000 2,000 ATF-35202****1273-

489 babbar sher

138 Motor 
Car ATF 500 15,200 70,000 ATF-35202****5131-

500 HAMZA JAVED YASIN

139 Motor 
Car ATF 501 2,000 2,500 ATF-35202****4145-

501 HANIA KHAN

140 Motor 
Car ATF 502 2,000 2,000 ATF-35202****9845-

502 Abdul Qayyum

141 Motor 
Car ATF 505 2,000 2,500 ATF-34101****0475-

505 Sameer

142 Motor 
Car ATF 509 2,000 2,500 ATF-35201****1703-

509 Husnain

143 Motor 
Car ATF 510 2,000 2,000 ATF-34101****1293-

510 ZAHID NAZIR

144 Motor 
Car ATF 511 2,000 3,000 ATF-35301****3517-

511 Ali ashraf malik

Motor ATF-35202****4553-145 ATF 514 21,700 21,700 Muhammad Kashan Ali



Car 514

146 Motor 
Car ATF 523 2,000 2,000 ATF-35301****0001-

523 Asif Waheed

147 Motor 
Car ATF 531 2,000 2,000 ATF-34104****6535-

531 Vigilant Enterprises

148 Motor 
Car ATF 546 2,000 2,000 ATF-31303****1167-

546 Sajid Ali

149 Motor 
Car ATF 549 2,000 2,000 ATF-34104****6535-

549 Haider Farooq

150 Motor 
Car ATF 550 2,000 11,000 ATF-33100****7523-

550 SARGODHA CLOTH

151 Motor 
Car ATF 555 60,000 60,000 ATF-35202****9315-

555 Faisal

152 Motor 
Car ATF 571 2,000 2,000 ATF-35201****8245-

571 TOYOTA GUJRAT MOTORS

153 Motor 
Car ATF 572 21,400 21,400 ATF-36601****7977-

572 tahir

154 Motor 
Car ATF 577 2,000 2,000 ATF-35202****9025-

577 fida

155 Motor 
Car ATF 592 2,000 2,500 ATF-33301****1507-

592 Awais Aslam

156 Motor 
Car ATF 606 2,000 40,000 ATF-35202****7593-

606 mg



157 Motor 
Car ATF 626 2,000 2,000 ATF-38101****6791-

626 Ak

158 Motor 
Car ATF 633 2,000 2,000 ATF-14301****5577-

633 hf

159 Motor 
Car ATF 643 2,000 2,000 ATF-35202****3217-

643 USMAN SHEIKH

160 Motor 
Car ATF 647 2,000 2,000 ATF-38403****7959-

647 UZMA NAIMAT

161 Motor 
Car ATF 650 2,000 2,000 ATF-35202****4553-

650 Muhammad Aslam

162 Motor 
Car ATF 666 37,000 37,500 ATF-34603****5837-

666 honda falcon

163 Motor 
Car ATF 667 2,000 2,000 ATF-34302****0889-

667 ZEESHAN

164 Motor 
Car ATF 672 2,000 2,000 ATF-34603****6761-

672 Muhammad Sarwar Ali

165 Motor 
Car ATF 685 2,000 2,000 ATF-35201****1779-

685 Faisal

166 Motor 
Car ATF 688 2,000 2,000 ATF-35202****9315-

688 MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

167 Motor 
Car ATF 690 2,000 2,000 ATF-35202****9037-

690 Zahid Hussain

Motor ATF-35200****8797-168 ATF 697 2,000 2,000 RAUF RAO



Car 697

169 Motor 
Car ATF 701 2,000 2,000 ATF-35102****1447-

701 gujjar

170 Motor 
Car ATF 702 2,000 2,000 ATF-35202****0505-

702 BAFL

171 Motor 
Car ATF 707 4,900 4,900 ATF-35202****0505-

707 BAFL

172 Motor 
Car ATF 711 2,000 10,000 ATF-36201****5517-

711 Hamza Javeed

173 Motor 
Car ATF 718 2,000 2,000 ATF-35202****5813-

718 laique Ahmad sheikh

174 Motor 
Car ATF 725 2,000 2,000 ATF-90403****0155-

725 Maisam Hasan

175 Motor 
Car ATF 727 2,000 2,000 ATF-35202****3753-

727 KHALIL AHMAD

176 Motor 
Car ATF 728 2,000 2,000 ATF-35202****3165-

728 TAHIRA YAQOOB

177 Motor 
Car ATF 734 2,000 2,000 ATF-31202****8991-

734 Zulqarnain

178 Motor 
Car ATF 738 2,000 2,000 ATF-36302****3521-

738 Riffat Rasheed

179 Motor 
Car ATF 740 2,000 2,000 ATF-33301****6853-

740 Mian Sb



180 Motor 
Car ATF 751 2,000 2,000 ATF-36302****5807-

751 Hamid Ali Bangash

181 Motor 
Car ATF 752 2,000 2,000 ATF-34104****6535-

752 Khawaja Armaghan Sarfraz

182 Motor 
Car ATF 753 2,000 2,000 ATF-42000****3819-

753 Ahmed Musa Khan

183 Motor 
Car ATF 755 2,000 2,000 ATF-33100****7243-

755 HABIB BANK LIMITED

184 Motor 
Car ATF 760 2,000 2,000 ATF-34101****5987-

760 Toyota Jinnah Motors

185 Motor 
Car ATF 770 2,000 2,000 ATF-35202****7593-

770 mg

186 Motor 
Car ATF 771 2,000 2,000 ATF-32102****2709-

771 MSH

187 Motor 
Car ATF 777 142,800 142,800 ATF-35202****7905-

777 A Z ENTERPRISES

188 Motor 
Car ATF 786 7,500 185,000 ATF-35202****5727-

786 Sid

189 Motor 
Car ATF 787 2,000 2,000 ATF-35201****7845-

787 ZUBAIR AHMAD

190 Motor 
Car ATF 789 2,000 2,500 ATF-35202****0505-

789 BAFL

Motor ATF-35202****0505-191 ATF 796 2,000 2,000 BAFL



Car 796

192 Motor 
Car ATF 800 7,800 8,800 ATF-36402****4595-

800 Muhammad Junaid Anwar

193 Motor 
Car ATF 804 2,000 32,000 ATF-37406****1613-

804 rv51016463

194 Motor 
Car ATF 809 2,000 2,000 ATF-36203****5714-

809 frhan

195 Motor 
Car ATF 811 2,000 2,000 ATF-34101****5987-

811 Qasim Maqsood

196 Motor 
Car ATF 816 2,000 2,000 ATF-35202****0531-

816 BANK ALFALAH LTD ISLAMIC BANKING

197 Motor 
Car ATF 818 2,000 2,500 ATF-34101****5215-

818 Asim habib

198 Motor 
Car ATF 824 2,000 2,000 ATF-36302****3811-

824 havel

199 Motor 
Car ATF 841 2,000 2,000 ATF-36602****8455-

841 Tahir Hussain

200 Motor 
Car ATF 860 2,000 2,000 ATF-34101****4265-

860 M

201 Motor 
Car ATF 879 2,000 2,000 ATF-35200****5363-

879 usman farooq

202 Motor 
Car ATF 880 2,000 2,500 ATF-35302****9705-

880 Sheikh Muhammad Hanif



203 Motor 
Car ATF 899 2,000 2,000 ATF-36302****3811-

899 tahir khan

204 Motor 
Car ATF 900 13,900 75,000 ATF-35202****5797-

900 HASAN

205 Motor 
Car ATF 909 5,500 5,500 ATF-35201****4857-

909 Muhammad Bilal

206 Motor 
Car ATF 911 4,000 18,000 ATF-34101****1067-

911 Muhammad Abzar

207 Motor 
Car ATF 916 2,000 2,000 ATF-35200****4099-

916 Kamran Farooq

208 Motor 
Car ATF 918 2,000 2,000 ATF-31205****5849-

918 MUHAMMAD ADNAN

209 Motor 
Car ATF 919 2,000 2,000 ATF-35202****7593-

919 MOHSIN

210 Motor 
Car ATF 923 2,000 2,000 ATF-14301****5577-

923 hf

211 Motor 
Car ATF 924 2,000 2,000 ATF-35201****8621-

924 anwer ahmad ch

212 Motor 
Car ATF 926 2,000 2,500 ATF-34603****2251-

926 MUHAMMAD AREEB YOUSAF

213 Motor 
Car ATF 927 2,000 2,000 ATF-33102****2089-

927 Muhammad umair

Motor ATF-35302****5709-214 ATF 945 2,000 2,000 faisal sajid



Car 945

215 Motor 
Car ATF 951 2,000 2,000 ATF-35201****2927-

951 ELAN VITAL

216 Motor 
Car ATF 963 2,000 2,000 ATF-35202****4553-

963 United enterprise

217 Motor 
Car ATF 966 2,000 2,500 ATF-34603****6761-

966 Muhammad Khurram & co

218 Motor 
Car ATF 969 2,000 2,000 ATF-34302****0889-

969 ZEESHAN

219 Motor 
Car ATF 972 2,000 2,000 ATF-35202****1745-

972 ASIF AR

220 Motor 
Car ATF 975 2,000 2,500 ATF-34101****9715-

975 Muhammad Akhtar Mehmood

221 Motor 
Car ATF 978 2,000 2,000 ATF-35202****8807-

978 atlas insurance

222 Motor 
Car ATF 979 2,000 2,000 ATF-35202****4105-

979 raza

223 Motor 
Car ATF 986 2,000 2,000 ATF-33100****5141-

986 REHAN RAFIQ TARIQ

224 Motor 
Car ATF 993 2,000 2,000 ATF-35201****2979-

993 LAEEQUE

225 Motor 
Car ATF 995 2,000 2,000 ATF-34603****8221-

995
HICO UNTERNATINAL PRIVATE 

LIMITED



226 Motor 
Car ATF 996 2,000 2,000 ATF-35200****8797-

996 SAEED AHMAD KHAN

227 Motor 
Car ATF 999 35,600 60,000 ATF-35201****1945-

999 999
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